PRICELIST
REFERENCE GUIDE ... v

NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL © 1996 TEAM LOSI, INC. ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
TEAM LOSI PERFORMANCE CHOICE OF CHAMPIONS

A-1003  Front Bulkhead ..o, 5.00 A-3087 Idler Gear (GTX) ... 13.75
A-1006  Hinge Pin .960" ..o 23.00 A-3122  Slipper Gear Plate.........covvviiiinernisieeeeseine £.00
A-1007  Bulkhead Inner HiNge PiNS ... 23.00 A-3123  SIpPer Pad.........ccocvivviiiiensee s 3.00
A-1008  Front Outer Pins King-Pin (LXT, GTX) .....cocovuvvnee. 2 3.00 A-3124  Slipper Spring, Cup, Spacer & Washer ....................... B.00
A-1012  Front Axles w/Hardware (LXT, SE, GTX) ......cc.c...... 2 6.00 A-3125 9/16" x 1/4" Thrust Bearing ASSY ......c.cccceveererereenenns 12.50
A-1015 Front Shock Tower (LXT, GTX) .ccovvverreenieinernenns 2 6.50 A-3134  Slipper Back Plate/Brake Drum (GTX)....c.cccovvvrrennee 16.00
A-1016 Front Suspension Arms (LXT, GTX) ..cococovvrverinnenns 27.00 A-3914 74 Doth, 32 Pitch Spur Gear (GTX)...c.coccvvrvrerrereene 14.00
A-1017 Front Spindles & Carriers (LXT, GTX) ...c.ccovvvrreenne. 2 6.00 A-3915 75 Doth, 32 Pitch Spur Gear (GTX)...c..cccovvvrerrireenn 14.00
A-1018 Adjustable L/R Threaded Rod w/ends (1.875") ......... 24.50 A-3916 76 Doth, 32 Pitch Spur Gear (GTX).....ccccovvrerrreene 14.00
A-1019 Graphite Front Suspension Arms (LXT, GTX) ....... 22.00 A-4003  ANtENNA CaAPS...viererrererrerereireirree e 81.25
A-1507  Rigid Steering Arm Set .........cccoeveverinineneseeeennns 13.00 A-4004  SEIVO TaPE ..o .75
A-1510 Steering Sector Arm W/SCIEWS ......ccceveeerreererrereenenen. 5.50 A-4020 Chassis, Black Anodized (GTX) ....ccovvevreerrreenreenenns 1 30.00
A-1514  Steering Post w/Hardware for GTX .....c.ccccoeevrrvireennn. 25.00 A-4022 Center Chassis Brace (GTX) s 10.00
A-1615 Short Ball Cups & Threaded Rod .........c.cccvvvireerieene. 12.75 A-4023  Graphite Center Chassis Brace (GTX).....cccoeovvrrerenee 1 17.00
A-2005 Adjustable L/IR Threaded Rods w/ends (1.125")........ 24.50 A-4025  Transmission Brace (GTX) ....ccccccvvrrersnrieennninienns 15.00
A-2007 Hinge Pin 1.42"(XXT, GTX) ..cceoverrerrerernreenireerireenens 2 3.00 A-4029 Foam Pad For Receiver Battery Mounting ................ 11.50
A-2031 Inner Rear Hinge Pin (GTX) ..covvvverernireriieercneneenns 23.00 A-4045  Front Bottom Mount Bumper (Pro- SE, LXT, GTX)1 4.95
A-2033  Rear Hub Spacers (GTX) ....cocovveerrmrenenenireieieineeens .50 A-4055 Adjustable Front Body Mount (LXT, GTX) ............ 1 5.00
A-2037 Rear Suspension Mount SEt(GTX) .......ccvvrrreene. 1 350 A-5001 .9" Shock Set W/HArdware........c.cooeevrerveenveernenninnnns 25.00
A-2038 Extra Rigid Rear Hubs (H-Arm) .......c.cccooveviinrinnnnen. 25.00 A-5003  Shock BOdY 9" ..o $.00
A-2041 Rear Suspension Arms (LXT, GTX) ..c.ccccvrvrrrrrreeenn. 27.00 A-5005  Shock Shaft .9" ... B.00
A-2042  Graphite Rear Suspension Arms (LXT, GTX) .......... 22.00 A-5008 Upper Shock Mount BUShings .......cccccoevevrinncnnnn. 42.00
A-2043 Rear Shock TOWer (GTX) ....ovverrreerrrnerernereenereeneeneneen. 16.50 A-5015 Double O-Ring Shock Cartridge .........ccoevvvrrerrennnc. 12.00
A-3014  UnIiVErsal PIVOLS .........coereurinreiinisieeeseeeins 2.50 A-5022  Shock Shaft 1.2" ......coovirererererce s B.00
A-3015 Rear Axle, Spacer & Pin ..., 16.00 A-5023  Spring Clamps & CUPS ......c.ooevireeiirinesisieeecenns 2.50
A-3016 Rear AXIe SPACEIS .....covveerieeeieieieeeieiree s 2.25 A-5030 .9" Shock Body Hard Anodized .........ccccovvvirninnenee 18.00
A-3062  Transmission Screw Set (GTX) ...vvvrverreereeeneenennn. £.00 A-5031 1.2" Shock Body Hard Anodized ...........cccoovvrininenne 18.00
A-3065  Silicone diff compound..........cccoovevirenirinnisierens 12.50 A-5033 .9" Shock Set Hard Anodized w/Hardware ................ 29.00
A-3069 Complete Diff Assembly (2.19 & 2.61:1) .................. 144.95 A-5034 1.2" Shock Set Hard Anodized w/Hardware .............. 29.00
A-3070 Differential Drive RiNGS .......coooverrrerrenerireenceeseeees 22.00 A-5043  Teflon Shock Pistons #60 (Natural) ...........ccccoeveeenee 43.00
A-3071 Differential Thrust Bearing ASSY .......ccccoeeeererrreerennen. 16.75 A-5046  Teflon Shock Pistons #56 (Red) ........ccccoevrivenirnnnnnn, 4.00
A-3072  DIff TUDE ©..veeeec s 12.25 A-5047  Teflon Shock Pistons #55 (Orange) .......c.cccovcvveenennen. 4.00
A-3073  OULANVE CUP «everereerieiriein e 17.00 A-5048  Teflon Shock Pistons #54 (BIUE) .......cccccvvreereeerirnnnnn. 43.00
A-3076 Diff Gear only 2.61:1 .....covvveerreriireeeeereeen, 12.00 A-5148 2.75" Spring 2.0 Rate (YEllow) .....ccovvvvverenircenieene, 22.50
A-3077 Upper Gear, EfC. 2.61:1 ..o 5.00 A-5150 2.5" Spring 2.3 Rate (Pink) ......cccovvrivrenrirrcreenns 2.50
A-3078  Diff Screw, Hardware & SEal .......oooororsoserror 73.50 A-5152  2.5" Spring 2.6 Rate (Red) .....ccoovvvreerreererierieen, 2.50
A-3082  Truck Dog Bones/Drive Shaft w/Yoke (LXT, GTX).1 8.50 A-5154  2.5" Spring 2.9 Rate (Orange) ......ccccvvveevevrreeenninrenns 2.50
A-3083  Yoke & Screw for Dogbone/Drive Shaft ..................... 23.50 A-5156  2.5" Spring 3.4 Rate (SIVEr) ...covevvirrerrcereerenen, 2.50
A-3084  Transmission Case Set (GTX) ...covvverereerreerrrenieens 5.00 A-5158 2.5" Spring 3.7 Rate (Green) ........ccccoevvrevrrenereenirnenens 2.50
A-3085 Graphite Transmission Case Set (GTX) .....ccovvveene. 1 10.0p A-5158 2.5" Spring 3.7 Rate (Green) ......cccccovvevveevvererrereniennns 2.50
A-3086 Slipper Shaft w/Hardware (GTX) .....cccovvvrrerreirennn. 15.50 A-5160 2.5" Spring 4.1 Rate (BIUE) .......cccovvervrrrrerrireirrcirieenes 2.50




A-5220
A-5221
A-5222
A-5223
A-5224
A-5225
A-5226
A-6000
A-6001
A-6003
A-6005
A-6030
A-6038
A-6100
A-6102

A-5023
N
AGZOA

SILATECH Competition Shock Fluid 100 /10 wt .....1 3.50
SILATECH Competition Shock Fluid 150 /15 wt .....1 3.50
SILATECH Competition Shock Fluid 200 /20 wt .....1 3.50
SILATECH Competition Shock Fluid 275 /25 wt .....1 3.50
SILATECH Competition Shock Fluid 350 /30 wt .....1 3.50
SILATECH Competition Shock Fluid 425 /35 wt .....1 3.50
SILATECH Competition Shock Fluid 500 /40 wt .....1 3.50
Studded Balls w/Rod Ends 4-40 X 3/8"..........cccoonue. 43.50
Studded Balls w/Rod Ends 4-40 X 3/16" ..........ccc...... 43.50
Foam Things (Linkage RiNGS).......cccoevveerenrenerenenes .50
H.D. 30°Plastic Rod ENGS.........ccooevvvviviviiirciiine 165.00
Assembly WIench v2 ... 1.50
Adjustable L/R Threaded Rod w/ends (2.25") ........... 24.50
E-CliPS 1/8" ..o 121.25
C-ClipS B/16" ... 12.75

A-6200
A-6204
A-6205
A-6206
A-6209
A-6210
A-6215
A-6216
A-6221
A-6223
A-6225
A-6226
A-6227
A-6228
A-6303

S
A-4020—

4-40 X 1/8" Shoulder SCrEW ........ccoovceveeiieeirseiraeinn 48.00
4-40 X 1/2" Socket HEAd ........ovevvveieeieeceee e 1a.50
4-40 X 3/4" Socket Head ........ovevveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen 1a.50
4-40 X 3/8" Socket Head ........oveveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen 1a.50
8-32 x 1/2" Alum. Flat Head ........cccoovvvveeeeeeeeenn 101.50
4-40 x 3/8" Flat Head SOCKEL ..........ccoovvververeeriiins 10.50
HANAITOW WASNELS ...t 10.25
4-40 X 7/8" Socket Head .........oveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen 1a.50
4-40 X 5/8" Socket HEad ........ccoevvvveeeeiieeeeeeeeeees 8.50
4-40 X 1" SOCKEt HEAD ...t .00
2-56 x 5/16" Button Head (Slipper, Wheel Disks) .. 102.00
4-40 X 7/8" Flat HEad ......c.cveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e, .00
4-40 Hardened Set SCrEWS ........ccovevveeeeeereeeraeenans 10.80
5-40 Hardened Set SCIEWS .......ccvvvvveeereeiseeeseeeseens 10.80
10-32 Nylon Locking Nuts (4ea. Nylon & Steel).......8 1.50

A-9408-



[ Feioa0s

S A-9407

[P

]

A-6305 4-40 Locking Nuts Low Profile ..........cccooovvvirinnene 103.50 A-7174 Rear Disc Wheels w/Caps (YEllOW) .......c.cccveerreernenns 27.00
A-6306  4-40 Aluminum Mini NUES ....ccovvrrireiciiineieiiens 10 3.50 A-7199  Truck Disc Wheel Cap Set (LXT, GTX) ...ovvvvvevrrnn. 4 4.00
A-6400  PinS, U-JOINt ... a.25 A-7500  Front RIBBED (HT) ...oovvrviiniieieinireiseeeseiseieiens 26.95
A-6401  Pins, Wheels & GEar........cccovveriereninirnireenceineninees 4.25 A-7638G Rear IFMAR PIN (Gold) w/Foam Liners.................. 217.95
A-6903  3/16" X 3/8" BEANNGS .....coovvvviririereeieiseisieeeene, .50 A-7699  Truck CLOUDS Foam LiNers .......cccoorveereeereenereenens 22.00
A-6906 1/4"x 3/8" Flanged Ball Bearing ...........ccocvevvvriernenes 22.00 A-8018  GTX Truck BOGY.......ccovverrrrerieirireirreesee e 1 :
A-6907 5mm x 8mm Bearings (XX Trans, Retrofit) ............... 26.50 A-8200  BOCY ClIPS. .o 121.25
A-6908 1/2" x 3/4" Bearings wiTeflon Seal (XX Trans).......... 213.50 A-8201 Body Washers, Snap Fit (LXT, GTX) .ccccecvvvrrerrennns 21.80
A-6909 1/8" x 3/8" Bearings (XX Trans) .......c.coeevereereeneeerenen. 26.00 A-8316 GTX Sticker Sheet (Kit) ......covvererenrerieerenireniees 13.00
A-6923  5mm x 8mm Plastic Diff BUshing .........cc.cccoovvererrennen. 41.75 A-9301 Air Filter Kit (Paper Filter, Foam Pre-Filter, Boot) ..1 7.00
A-6930 Complete Bushing Set (GTX).....coccorvrrnereneeinenens 169.00 A-9302 Paper Air Filter Element ..........ccocoeovvreirenennenenen. 13.00
A-6951  3/32"Carbide Diff BallS ......c.ccovvvvrirriiicirercsiine 120.95 A-9303  Foam Pre-Filter ... £2.50
A-7071 Front Disc Wheels w/Caps (Natural) .......c.ccccorveennne. 27.00 A-9304  Air Filter Boot (RUBDEN) ..o, 12.50
A-7074  Front Disc Wheels w/Caps (YEllow) .......cccccovvevirenes 27.00 A-9310  FUel Tank (75 CC) ..vvvvrrvrereerereireirireirseie e, 12.00
A-7171 Rear Disc Wheels w/Caps (Natural) ........cccccoverreenen. 21.00 A-9312 Fuel Tank Rebuild Kit ('O™-Ring, Pin, Spring) ........... 1



13848 Magnolia Ave., Chino, CA91710
Phone (909)465-9400 / Fax (909)590-1496

a

00

sIHY

AR

= A-6907
A-3076

A-6226 A-4016
A-3062 A-3070
A-6907
A-6230
A-9313  Fuel Tank Mounting Set (Grommets & Hardware) ... 13.00
A-9315  Fuel TUDING (24") ..o 12.50
A-9320  Aluminum Exhaust Flange/Manifold ..............ccccoonee. 18.00
A-9323  Silicone Exhaust Header ...........ccocvevevevninivisininnnn. 8.00
A-9326  Muffler/Tuned PIPe ... 1 200
A-9327  Exhaust Stinger and Stinger SIeeve ..........c.coccovevrenne. 250
A-9330 Pipe Mounting Bracket w/Hardware ..............ccccoueee. 13.00
A-9335 Engine Mount Set w/Hardware ...........cccooeveeerienennn. 12.00
A-9360 Clutch Shoe (Teflon COMPOSIE) ....covrverreerirririerinenes 26.00 i
A-9365  CIUtch SNOE SPHNGS moos oo 4.00 Optional Parts for GTX Truck
A-9369  CIULCh NUL ... 14.00 A-1019 Graphite Front Suspension Arms (LXT, GTX) ....... 212.00
A-9370  Clutch NUt CliPS woooveeeieieiereeeeeeee s 81.50 A-1508 Ball Bearing Rigid Steering Arm Set ..........cccocoveveereneen. 29.95
A-9372  Flywheel w/Pins (2 Pin, Steel) .....ccccoovevrernnirnnenns 18.00 A-1509 Plastic Only for A-1508.........ccccorvrrerirenrrenirerieenene. 14.00
A-9375  Flywheel PINSISCIEWS ........cccovvvevreeerieinicinireieieieens 8.00 A-2036 Rear Suspension Mount SEt(BTX) .......ccvverrreene. 1 350
A-9376 Flywheel Collet W/ShIMS ........cccovvviiirerierirrcenn, 13.00 A-2042  Graphite Rear Suspension Arms (LXT, GTX) .......... 22.00
A-9377 18 Doth Clutch Bell w/76 Tooth Spur Gear ............. 12.00 A-3085 Graphite Transmission Case Set (GTX) ...ccccovuvvrene. 1 10.00
A-9401 Brake Arm W/Pad ........ccccoovivinininenceee e 12.50 A-4023  Graphite Center Chassis Brace (GTX).....cccocovvreerenee 1 17.00
A-9402  Graphite Brake Arm w/Pad.........ccccovvivrrenrinneninennns 14.00 A-5061 .9” Titanium Nitrided Shock Shaft .........c.ccccvevinnnee. 17.00
A-9403  Brake Pad ... 2.00 A-5062 1.2" Titanium Nitrided Shock Shaft.............cccccrvvnnn. 17.00
A-9405 Brake/Throttle Linkage Set...........ccovvvrrerininiciinns 19.00 A-9378 19 Doth Clutch Bell w/75 Tooth Spur Gear ............. 112.00
A-9406 Throttle Servo Horn 23 Spline (Airtronics, JR, KO).1 2.00 A-9379 20 Doth Clutch Bell wi74 Tooth Spur Gear ............. 112.00
A-9407 Throttle Servo Horn 25 Spline (Futaba) .................... 12.00 A-9402  Graphite Brake Arm w/Pad.........ccccoovinirevirnreninenns 14.00
A-9408  Servo Mounting Set (GTX) ...veveerreeneerienieireeens 13.00 A-9940  Aluminum Hard Coated Suspension Balls ................. 43.95

A-9409 Throttle Return Spring & Eyelet ........ccovvvvvvrinenee. 23.00 A-9941 Machined Bearing Spacer/Shim Set........c..ccccoevirennen. 9.95



